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Bus 721 Madrid (Plaza de Castilla)-Colmenar Viejo Go to website

Direction
Intercambiador DE Plaza Castilla — CENTRO PENITEN-
CIARIO MADRID V

26 stops

Open route schedule

Intercambiador DE Plaza Castilla

CUATRO TORRES

CTRA.COLMENAR-HOSPITAL RAMON Y CAJAL

CTRA.COLMENAR VIEJO-ACADEMIA ARTILLERÍA

CTRA.M607-RESIDENCIA ANCIANOS

CTRA.M607-CIUDAD ESCOLAR

CTRA.M607-HOSPITAL PSIQUIÁTRICO

CTRA.M607-HOSPITAL CANTOBLANCO

CTRA.M607-UNIV.AUTÓNOMA

CTRA.M607-CRUCE CTRA.ALCOBENDAS

CTRA.M607-EL GOLOSO

CTRA.M607-LAS JARILLAS

CTRA.M607-CEMENTERIO LA PAZ

CTRA.M607-PUENTE SUR

CTRA.M607-PINOSIERRA

CTRA.M607-EST.TRES CANTOS

CTRA.M607-DEPURADORA

PºERMITA SANTA ANA-C.C.EL VENTANAL

AV.SAN AGUSTÍN DE GUADALIX-CENTRO DE SALUD

AV.LIBERTAD-ESTACIÓN DE SERVICIO

SAN SEBASTIÁN-SANZ ROSA

Route schedule
Intercambiador DE Plaza Castilla — CENTRO PENITEN-
CIARIO MADRID V

Monday 07:05-18:45

Tuesday 07:05-18:45

Wednesday 07:05-18:45

Thursday 07:05-18:45

Friday 07:05-18:45

Saturday 07:05-18:45

Sunday 07:05-18:45

Route info

Direction: Intercambiador DE Plaza Castilla

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-721-1721454792-3703314363
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-721-1721454792-3703314363
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-721-1721454792-3703314363


CORREDERA-LOS FRAILES

CTRA.MIRAFLORES-LOS ARCOS

CTRA.MIRAFLORES-COL.LAS TORRES

CTRA.MIRAFLORES-CENTRO EDUC.ESPECIAL

CENTRO PENITENCIARIO MADRID V



Direction
CENTRO PENITENCIARIO MADRID V — Intercambiador 
DE Plaza Castilla

25 stops

Open route schedule

CENTRO PENITENCIARIO MADRID V

CTRA.MIRAFLORES-CAMPAMENTO SAN PEDRO

CTRA.MIRAFLORES-AV.PUENTE MANZANARES

MADRID-COLONIA SANTA LUCÍA

CTRA.MIRAFLORES-LOS ARCOS

CORREDERA-LOS FRAILES

SAN SEBASTIÁN-SANZ ROSA

AV.LIBERTAD-ESTACIÓN DE SERVICIO

AV.LIBERTAD-ERMITA

AV.LIBERTAD-C.C.EL VENTANAL

AV.LIBERTAD-POL.IND.LA MINA

CTRA.M607-DEPURADORA

CTRA.M607-EST.TRES CANTOS

CTRA.M607-PUENTE SUR

CTRA.M607-CEMENTERIO LA PAZ

CTRA.M607-EST.EL GOLOSO

CTRA.M607-EL GOLOSO

CTRA.M607-CRUCE CTRA.ALCOBENDAS

CTRA.M607-UNIV.AUTÓNOMA

CTRA.M607-CIUDAD ESCOLAR

CTRA.COLMENAR VIEJO-ACADEMIA ARTILLERÍA

CTRA.COLMENAR VIEJO-SANTA ANA

CTRA.COLMENAR-HOSPITAL RAMON Y CAJAL

PºCASTELLANA-HOSPITAL LA PAZ

Route schedule
CENTRO PENITENCIARIO MADRID V — Intercambiador 
DE Plaza Castilla

Monday 04:40-22:15

Tuesday 04:40-22:15

Wednesday 04:40-22:15

Thursday 04:40-22:15

Friday 04:40-22:15

Saturday 04:40-22:15

Sunday 04:40-22:15

Route info

Direction: CENTRO PENITENCIARIO MADRID V

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-721-1721454792-3703314363


Intercambiador DE Plaza Castilla



Direction
Intercambiador DE Plaza Castilla — CTRA.MIRAFLO-
RES-CAMPAMENTO SAN PEDRO

26 stops

Open route schedule

Intercambiador DE Plaza Castilla

CUATRO TORRES

CTRA.COLMENAR-HOSPITAL RAMON Y CAJAL

CTRA.COLMENAR VIEJO-ACADEMIA ARTILLERÍA

CTRA.M607-RESIDENCIA ANCIANOS

CTRA.M607-CIUDAD ESCOLAR

CTRA.M607-HOSPITAL PSIQUIÁTRICO

CTRA.M607-HOSPITAL CANTOBLANCO

CTRA.M607-UNIV.AUTÓNOMA

CTRA.M607-CRUCE CTRA.ALCOBENDAS

CTRA.M607-EL GOLOSO

CTRA.M607-LAS JARILLAS

CTRA.M607-CEMENTERIO LA PAZ

CTRA.M607-PUENTE SUR

CTRA.M607-PINOSIERRA

CTRA.M607-EST.TRES CANTOS

CTRA.M607-DEPURADORA

PºERMITA SANTA ANA-C.C.EL VENTANAL

AV.SAN AGUSTÍN DE GUADALIX-CENTRO DE SALUD

AV.LIBERTAD-ESTACIÓN DE SERVICIO

SAN SEBASTIÁN-SANZ ROSA

CORREDERA-LOS FRAILES

CTRA.MIRAFLORES-LOS ARCOS

CTRA.MIRAFLORES-COL.LAS TORRES

Route schedule
Intercambiador DE Plaza Castilla — CTRA.MIRAFLO-
RES-CAMPAMENTO SAN PEDRO

Monday 05:30-20:45

Tuesday 05:30-20:45

Wednesday 05:30-20:45

Thursday 05:30-20:45

Friday 05:30-20:45

Saturday 05:30-20:45

Sunday 05:30-20:45

Route info

Direction: Intercambiador DE Plaza Castilla

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-721-1721454792-3703314363


CTRA.MIRAFLORES-CENTRO EDUC.ESPECIAL

CTRA.MIRAFLORES-CAMPAMENTO SAN PEDRO

721 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Colmenar Viejo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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